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Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

LA BT OREAME B FA

YN SN =Pa

N © -~ W =2 AN =2 =2 N2 ON O O OO0 0o~ 0 o o o o

N
N

13
12
17
13
12
26
21
18
10
26
24
30
31
41
37
40
43
41
33
53
39
54
47
45

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.07%
0.06%
0.09%
0.07%
0.11%
0.10%
0.14%
0.1%
0.10%
0.21%
0.17%
0.15%
0.08%
0.21%
0.19%
0.24%
0.25%
0.33%
0.30%
0.32%
0.35%
0.33%
0.27%
0.43%
0.32%
0.44%
0.38%
0.36%

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE swEn | W ESE e EHES B

AN# Btk A% Batb AN HotE
0 0.00% 12366  100.00% 189.01-190 55 0.44% 836 6.76%
0 0.00% 12366 100.00% 188.01-189 68 0.55% 904 7.31%
0 0.00% 12366  100.00% 187.01-188 59 0.48% 963 7.79%
0 0.00% 12366  100.00% 186.01-187 63 0.51% 1026 8.30%
0 0.00% 12366  100.00% 185.01-186 52 0.42% 1078 8.72%
1 0.01% 12366 100.00% 184.01-185 63 0.51% 1141 9.23%
1 0.01% 12365 99.99% 183.01-184 77 0.62% 1218 9.85%
1 0.01% 12365 99.99% 182.01-183 68 0.55% 1286 10.40%
1 0.01% 12365 99.99% 181.01-182 68 0.55% 1354 10.95%
1 0.01% 12365 99.99%  180.01 - 181 65 0.53% 1419 11.48%
1 0.01% 12365 99.99% 179.01- 180 73 0.59% 1492 12.07%
3 0.02% 12365 99.99% 178.01-179 98 0.79% 1590 12.86%
3 0.02% 12363 99.98% 177.01-178 97 0.78% 1687 13.64%
4 0.03% 12363 99.98% 176.01-177 98 0.79% 1785 14.43%
6 0.05% 12362 99.97% 175.01-176 87 0.70% 1872 15.14%
7 0.06% 12360 99.95% 174.01-175 92 0.74% 1964 15.88%
8 0.06% 12359 99.94% 173.01-174 87 0.70% 2051 16.59%
10 0.08% 12358 99.94% 172.01-173 98 0.79% 2149 17.38%
14 0.11% 12356 99.92% 171.01-172 97 0.78% 2246 18.16%
15 0.12% 12352 99.89% 170.01-171 93 0.75% 2339 18.91%
18 0.15% 12351 99.88% 169.01-170 93 0.75% 2432 19.67%
19 0.15% 12348 99.85% 168.01 - 169 100 0.81% 2532 20.48%
28 0.23% 12347 99.85% 167.01- 168 90 0.73% 2622 21.20%
35 0.28% 12338 99.77% 166.01- 167 101 0.82% 2723 22.02%
46 0.37% 12331 99.72% 165.01 - 166 87 0.70% 2810 22.72%
55 0.44% 12320 99.63% 164.01-165 104 0.84% 2914 23.56%
68 0.55% 12311 99.56% 163.01- 164 112 091% 3026 24.47%
80 0.65% 12298 99.45% 162.01-163 107 0.87% 3133 25.34%
97 0.78% 12286 99.35% 161.01-162 101 0.82% 3234 26.15%

110 0.89% 12269 99.22% 160.01 - 161 97 0.78% 3331 26.94%

122 0.99% 12256 99.11% 159.01-160 17 0.95% 3448 27.88%

148 1.20% 12244 99.01% 158.01 - 159 98 0.79% 3546 28.68%

169 1.37% 12218 98.80% 157.01-158 105 0.85% 3651 29.52%

187 1.51% 12197 98.63% 156.01-157 97 0.78% 3748 30.31%

197 1.59% 12179 98.49% 155.01 - 156 M 0.90% 3859 31.21%

223 1.80% 12169 98.41% 154.01-155 106 0.86% 3965 32.06%

247 2.00% 12143 98.20% 153.01- 154 107 0.87% 4072 32.93%

277 224% 12119 98.00% 152.01-153 123 0.99% 4195 33.92%

308 2.49% 12089 97.76% 151.01-152 119 0.96% 4314 34.89%

349 2.82% 12058 97.51% 150.01 - 151 119 0.96% 4433 35.85%

386 3.12% 12017 97.18% 149.01-150 128 1.04% 4561 36.88%

426 3.44% 11980 96.88% 148.01-149 116 0.94% 4677 37.82%

469 3.79% 11940 96.56% 147.01- 148 89 0.72% 4766 38.54%

510 4.12% 11897 96.21% 146.01 - 147 126 1.02% 4892 39.56%

543 4.39% 11856 95.88% 145.01- 146 115 0.93% 5007 40.49%

596 4.82% 11823 95.61% 144.01-145 M 0.90% 5118 41.39%

635 514% 11770 95.18% 143.01- 144 108 0.87% 5226 42.26%

689 557% 11731 94.86% 142.01-143 106 0.86% 5332 43.12%

736 5.95% 11677 94.43% 141.01-142 112 0.91% 5444 44.02%

781 6.32% 11630 94.05% 140.01 - 141 112 0.91% 5556 44.93%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
11585 93.68%
11530 93.24%
11462 92.69%
11403 92.21%
11340 91.70%
11288 91.28%
11225 90.77%
11148 90.15%
11080 89.60%
11012 89.05%
10947 88.52%
10874 87.93%
10776 87.14%
10679 86.36%
10581 85.57%
10494 84.86%
10402 84.12%
10315 83.41%
10217 82.62%
10120 81.84%
10027 81.09%
9934 80.33%
9834 79.52%
9744 78.80%
9643 77.98%
9556 77.28%
9452 76.44%
9340 75.53%
9233 74.66%
9132 73.85%
9035 73.06%
8918 72.12%
8820 71.32%
8715 70.48%
8618 69.69%
8507 68.79%
8401 67.94%
8294 67.07%
8171 66.08 %
8052 65.11%
7933 64.15%
7805 63.12%
7689 62.18%
7600 61.46%
7474 60.44%
7359 59.51%
7248 58.61%
7140 57.74%
7034 56.88%
6922 55.98%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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YN SN =Pa
125 1.01%
101 0.82%
113 0.91%
107 0.87%
101 0.82%
M 0.90%
114 0.92%
100 0.81%
M 0.90%
86 0.70%
121 0.98%
115 0.93%
109 0.88%
110 0.89%
114 0.92%
17 0.95%
125 1.01%
116 0.94%
119 0.96%
104 0.84%
128 1.04%
113 0.91%
136 1.10%
107 0.87%
105 0.85%
118 0.95%
98 0.79%
107 0.87%
103 0.83%
103 0.83%
94 0.76%
93 0.75%
101 0.82%
84 0.68%
82 0.66%
M 0.90%
98 0.79%
99 0.80%
88 0.71%
88 0.71%
97 0.78%
88 0.71%
77 0.62%
66 0.53%
85 0.69%
91 0.74%
82 0.66%
64 0.52%
57 0.46%
71 0.57%

MR B E e~ BEA

REoEES B
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5681 45.94%
5782 46.76%
5895 47.67%
6002 48.54%
6103 49.35%
6214 50.25%
6328 51.17%
6428 51.98%
6539 52.88%
6625 53.57%
6746 54.55%
6861 55.48%
6970 56.36%
7080 57.25%
7194 58.18%
7311 59.12%
7436 60.13%
7552 61.07%
7671 62.03%
7775 62.87%
7903 63.91%
8016 64.82%
8152 65.92%
8259 66.79%
8364 67.64%
8482 68.59%
8580 69.38%
8687 70.25%
8790 71.08%
8893 71.91%
8987 72.68%
9080 73.43%
9181 74.24%
9265 74.92%
9347 75.59%
9458 76.48%
9556 77.28%
9655 78.08%
9743 78.79%
9831 79.50%
9928 80.28%
10016 81.00%
10093 81.62%
10159 82.15%
10244 82.84%
10335 83.58%
10417 84.24%
10481 84.76%
10538 85.22%
10609 85.79%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
6810 55.07%
6685 54.06%
6584 53.24%
6471 52.33%
6364 51.46%
6263 50.65%
6152 49.75%
6038 48.83%
5938 48.02%
5827 47.12%
5741 46.43%
5620 45.45%
5505 44.52%
5396 43.64%
5286 42.75%
5172 41.82%
5055 40.88%
4930 39.87%
4814 38.93%
4695 37.97%
4591 37.13%
4463 36.09%
4350 35.18%
4214 34.08%
4107 33.21%
4002 32.36%
3884 31.41%
3786 30.62%
3679 29.75%
3576 28.92%
3473 28.09%
3379 27.32%
3286 26.57%
3185 25.76%
3101 25.08%
3019 24.41%
2908 23.52%
2810 22.72%
271 21.92%
2623 21.21%
2535 20.50%
2438 19.72%
2350 19.00%
2273 18.38%
2207 17.85%
2122 17.16%
2031 16.42%
1949 15.76%
1885 15.24%
1828 14.78%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
61 0.49%
61 0.49%
53 0.43%
86 0.70%
52 0.42%
53 0.43%
62 0.50%
58 0.47%
49 0.40%
51 0.41%
42 0.34%
47 0.38%
45 0.36%
33 0.27%
34 0.27%
36 0.29%
31 0.25%
38 0.31%
31 0.25%
33 0.27%
21 0.17%
24 0.19%
23 0.19%
25 0.20%
30 0.24%
22 0.18%
26 0.21%
21 0.17%
26 0.21%
18 0.15%
25 0.20%
28 0.23%
12 0.10%
19 0.15%
22 0.18%
15 0.12%
14 0.1%
18 0.15%
17 0.14%
19 0.15%
16 0.13%
18 0.15%
12 0.10%
17 0.14%
10 0.08%
19 0.15%
12 0.10%
13 0.11%
15 0.12%

8 0.06%
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10670 86.28%
10731 86.78%
10784 87.21%
10870 87.90%
10922 88.32%
10975 88.75%
11037 89.25%
11095 89.72%
11144 90.12%
11195 90.53%
11237 90.87%
11284 91.25%
11329 91.61%
11362 91.88%
11396 92.16%
11432 92.45%
11463 92.70%
11501 93.01%
11532 93.26%
11565 93.52%
11586 93.69%
11610 93.89%
11633 94.07%
11658 94.27%
11688 94.52%
11710 94.70%
11736 94.91%
11757 95.08%
11783 95.29%
11801 95.43%
11826 95.63%
11854 95.86%
11866 95.96%
11885 96.11%
11907 96.29%
11922 96.41%
11936 96.52%
11954 96.67%
11971 96.81%
11990 96.96%
12006 97.09%
12024 97.23%
12036 97.33%
12053 97.47%
12063 97.55%
12082 97.70%
12094 97.80%
12107 97.91%
12122 98.03%
12130 98.09%

WEDEIED RS
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1757 14.21%
1696 13.72%
1635 13.22%
1582 12.79%
1496 12.10%
1444 11.68%
1391 11.25%
1329 10.75%
1271 10.28%
1222 9.88%
171 9.47%
1129 9.13%
1082 8.75%
1037 8.39%
1004 8.12%
970 7.84%
934 7.55%
903 7.30%
865 6.99%
834 6.74%
801 6.48%
780 6.31%
756 6.11%
733 5.93%
708 5.73%
678 5.48%
656 5.30%
630 5.09%
609 4.92%
583 4.71%
565 4.57%
540 4.37%
512 4.14%
500 4.04%
481 3.89%
459 3.71%
444 3.59%
430 3.48%
412 3.33%
395 3.19%
376 3.04%
360 291%
342 2.77%
330 2.67%
313 2.53%
303 2.45%
284 2.30%
272 2.20%
259 2.09%
244 1.97%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

LA BT OREAME B FA

YN SN =Pa
12 0.10%
10 0.08%
14 0.11%
8 0.06%
15 0.12%
13 0.1%
8 0.06%
9 0.07%
12 0.10%
6 0.05%
12 0.10%
8 0.06%
9 0.07%
12 0.10%
6 0.05%
10 0.08%
4 0.03%
1 0.09%
8 0.06%
5 0.04%
9 0.07%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
2 0.02%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
8 0.06%
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12142 98.19%
12152 98.27%
12166 98.38%
12174 98.45%
12189 98.57%
12202 98.67%
12210 98.74%
12219 98.81%
12231 98.91%
12237 98.96%
12249 99.05%
12257 99.12%
12266 99.19%
12278 99.29%
12284 99.34%
12294 99.42%
12298 99.45%
12309 99.54%
12317 99.60%
12322 99.64%
12331 99.72%
12336 99.76%
12340 99.79%
12342 99.81%
12346 99.84%
12351 99.88%
12355 99.91%
12356 99.92%
12357 99.93%
12357 99.93%
12357 99.93%
12357 99.93%
12358 99.94%
12358 99.94%
12358 99.94%
12358 99.94%
12358 99.94%
12358 99.94%
12358 99.94%
12366  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
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236 1.91%
224 1.81%
214 1.73%
200 1.62%
192 1.55%
177 1.43%
164 1.33%
156 1.26%
147 1.19%
135 1.09%
129 1.04%
17 0.95%
109 0.88%
100 0.81%
88 0.71%
82 0.66%
72 0.58%
68 0.55%
57 0.46%
49 0.40%
44 0.36%
35 0.28%
30 0.24%
26 0.21%
24 0.19%
20 0.16%
15 0.12%
1" 0.09%
10 0.08%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



